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Product Datasheet

Neuropeptide Y-Lys(biotinyl) (free acid) (human, rat), CAS [[1927927-12-5]]

BAC-4095553.0500

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Molecular Weight

Sequence

CAS Number

Formula

Neuropeptide Y-Lys(biotinyl) (free acid) (human, rat), CAS [[1927927-
12-5]]

BAC-4095553.0500
4095553.0500
BAC-4095553.0500
Bachem
Biochemikalien
4627.14

H-Tyr-Pro-Ser-Lys-Pro-Asp-Asn-Pro-Gly-Glu-Asp-Ala-Pro-Ala-Glu-Asp-
Met-Ala-Arg-Tyr-Tyr-Ser-Ala-Leu-Arg-His-Tyr-lle-Asn-Leu-lle-Thr-Arg-
GIn-Arg-Tyr-Lys(biotinyl)-OH

[1927927-12-5]

C205H310N58061S2



